
England Athletics Open Senior & U20 Combined Events Championships

EIS, Sheffield - 12 & 13 January 2008

U20 WOMEN

Terr

Rank Bib Perf Points Cum. Rank Perf Points Cum. Rank Perf Points Cum. Rank Perf Points Cum. Rank Perf Points Cum. Rank

1 101 Meghan Bessley Tamworth AC Midlands 8.73 967 967 1 1.59 724 1,691 1 9.96 527 2,218 2 5.96 837 3,055 2 02:17.88 853 3,908 1

2 106 Amy Hill City of Sheffield AC North 9.11 887 887 4 1.65 795 1,682 2 14.19 807 2,489 1 5.06 576 3,065 1 02:25.63 749 3,814 2

3 116 Serita Shone Bournemouth AC South 9.25 858 858 6 1.59 724 1,582 5 10.76 579 2,161 4 5.53 709 2,870 4 02:29.74 696 3,566 3

4 107 Alice Lennox City of Stoke AC Midlands 9.09 891 891 3 1.62 759 1,650 3 10.12 537 2,187 3 5.71 762 2,949 3 02:36.83 610 3,559 4

5 103 Caryl Granville Carmarthen Harriers Wales 9.08 893 893 2 1.56 689 1,582 5 9.10 471 2,053 6 5.55 715 2,768 5 02:22.68 787 3,555 5

6 111 Anna Newton Winchester & District AC South 9.29 850 850 7 1.53 655 1,505 7 10.09 535 2,040 7 5.26 631 2,671 6 02:30.57 686 3,357 6

7 102 Nicola Gaisford Colchester Harriers South 9.16 877 877 5 1.62 759 1,636 4 9.18 476 2,112 5 4.94 543 2,655 7 02:33.67 648 3,303 7

8 117 Sophie Skinner Exeter Harriers South 9.39 830 830 8 1.50 621 1,451 11 8.64 441 1,892 10 5.20 614 2,506 8 02:32.47 662 3,168 8

9 120 Sophie Wilkins Marshall Milton Keynes AC South 9.70 769 769 12 1.44 555 1,324 17 6.92 330 1,654 16 5.11 589 2,243 15 02:26.62 736 2,979 9

10 114 Jo Rowland Crawley AC South 10.35 648 648 17 1.59 724 1,372 12 9.97 527 1,899 9 4.87 524 2,423 9 02:42.46 545 2,968 10

11 122 Sophie Meakin Rugby & Northampton AC Midlands 9.52 804 804 10 1.53 655 1,459 10 7.06 339 1,798 13 5.07 578 2,376 11 02:39.87 574 2,950 11

12 119 Vicki Wheatland Colchester Harriers South 9.67 775 775 11 1.56 689 1,464 8 7.87 391 1,855 11 4.83 514 2,369 13 02:40.48 567 2,936 12

13 109 Sarah Moore Eastbourne Rovers South 9.85 740 740 14 1.50 621 1,361 15 8.52 433 1,794 14 5.07 578 2,372 12 02:41.38 557 2,929 13

14 108 Emma Lowry Edinburgh AC Scotland 10.16 682 682 16 1.56 689 1,371 13 9.14 473 1,844 12 4.52 433 2,277 14 02:40.13 571 2,848 14

15 123 Lisa Revitt Doncaster AC North 9.81 748 748 13 1.50 621 1,369 14 5.43 235 1,604 17 4.79 503 2,107 16 02:43.05 538 2,645 15

16 118 Chloe Smith Amber Valley AC North 11.18 507 507 18 1.38 491 998 18 8.24 415 1,413 18 4.55 441 1,854 17 03:07.30 300 2,154 16

17 115 Katy Sealy Ipswich Harriers South 10.03 706 706 15 1.53 655 1,361 15 8.38 424 1,785 15 1,785 18 DNS * 17

18 104 Bella Hailstone Brighton & Hove AC South 9.50 808 808 9 1.53 655 1,463 9 9.33 486 1,949 8 4.68 474 2,423 9 DNS * 18

60m Hurdles High Jump Shot Long Jump 800m
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England Athletics Open Senior & Under 20 Combined Events Championships

EIS, Sheffield - 12 & 13 January 2008

 U20 Women

U20 Women's 60m Hurdles - Race 1 Wind = N/A

Posn Bib Athlete Club Perf Points

1 122 Sophie Meakin Rugby & Northampton AC Midlands 9.52 804

2 120 Sophie Wilkins Marshall Milton Keynes AC South 9.70 769

3 115 Katy Sealy Ipswich Harriers South 10.03 706

4 108 Emma Lowry Edinburgh AC Scotland 10.16 682

5 114 Jo Rowland Crawley AC South 10.35 648

6 118 Chloe Smith Amber Valley AC North 11.18 507

U20 Women's 60m Hurdles - Race 2 Wind = N/A

Posn Bib Athlete Club Perf Points

1 116 Serita Shone Bournemouth AC South 9.25 858

2 111 Anna Newton Winchester & District AC South 9.29 850

3 104 Bella Hailstone Brighton & Hove AC South 9.50 808

4 119 Vicki Wheatland Colchester Harriers South 9.67 775

5 123 Lisa Revitt Doncaster AC North 9.81 748

6 109 Sarah Moore Eastbourne Rovers South 9.85 740

U20 Women's 60m Hurdles - Race 3 Wind = N/A

Posn Bib Athlete Club Perf Points

1 101 Meghan Bessley Tamworth AC Midlands 8.73 967

2 103 Caryl Granville Carmarthen Harriers Wales 9.08 893

3 107 Alice Lennox City of Stoke AC Midlands 9.09 891

4 106 Amy Hill City of Sheffield AC North 9.11 887

5 102 Nicola Gaisford Colchester Harriers South 9.16 877

6 117 Sophie Skinner Exeter Harriers South 9.39 830
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England Athletics Open Senior & Under 20 Combined Events Championships

EIS, Sheffield - 12 & 13 January 2008

 U20 Women

U20 Women's 800m - Race 1

Posn Bib Athlete Club Perf Points

1 120 Sophie Wilkins Marshall Milton Keynes AC South 02:26.62 736

2 108 Emma Lowry Edinburgh AC Scotland 02:40.13 571

3 119 Vicki Wheatland Colchester Harriers South 02:40.48 567

4 123 Lisa Revitt Doncaster AC North 02:43.05 538

5 118 Chloe Smith Amber Valley AC North 03:07.30 300

6 115 Katy Sealy Ipswich Harriers South DNS

U20 Women's 800m - Race 2

Posn Bib Athlete Club Perf Points

1 117 Sophie Skinner Exeter Harriers South 02:32.47 662

2 102 Nicola Gaisford Colchester Harriers South 02:33.67 648

3 122 Sophie Meakin Rugby & Northampton AC Midlands 02:39.87 574

4 109 Sarah Moore Eastbourne Rovers South 02:41.38 557

5 114 Jo Rowland Crawley AC South 02:42.46 545

6 104 Bella Hailstone Brighton & Hove AC South DNS

U20 Women's 800m - Race 3

Posn Bib Athlete Club Perf Points

1 101 Meghan Bessley Tamworth AC Midlands 02:17.88 853

2 103 Caryl Granville Carmarthen Harriers Wales 02:22.68 787

3 106 Amy Hill City of Sheffield AC North 02:25.63 749

4 116 Serita Shone Bournemouth AC South 02:29.74 696

5 111 Anna Newton Winchester & District AC South 02:30.57 686

6 107 Alice Lennox City of Stoke AC Midlands 02:36.83 610
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Order No NAME CLUB

1 107 Alice Lennox City of Stoke AC Midlands 5.71 NJ 5.55 2 2

2 116 Serita Shone Bournemouth AC South 5.35 5.53 4.99 4 4

3 101 Meghan Bessley Tamworth AC Midlands NJ 5.69 5.96 1 1

4 103 Caryl Granville Carmarthen Harriers Wales 5.55 5.45 5.44 3 3

5 117 Sophie Skinner Exeter Harriers South 5.20 5.11 5.09 6 6
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Long Jump U20 Women Pool A TIME

England Athletics Senior & U20 Combined Events

Fi
na

l

P
os

iti
on

n

MetresMetres

1st Trial 2nd Trial 3rd Trial 5th Trial

Metres

6th Trial Best of All

5.20

P
os

iti
on

 a
fte

r

3
 T

ria
ls 4th Trial

Metres

Best of 3

Metres

5.71

Metres Metres

Signatures

5.53

5.96

5.55

Ju
dg

es
' S

ig
na

tu
re

s

5.71

Metres

5.53

5.96

5.55

5.20

Re
fe

re
e'

s 
Si

gn
at

ur
e

13/01/2008 18:43
Results by Sprints Software 07973 827735

U20W_Pentathlon.xlsm/Long J/Page 5 of 10



Order No NAME CLUB

1 109 Sarah Moore Eastbourne Rovers South NJ 4.96 5.07 8 8

2 122 Sophie Meakin Rugby & Northampton AC Midlands5.05 4.93 5.07 8 8

3 111 Anna Newton Winchester & District AC SouthNJ 4.90 5.26 5 5

4 123 Lisa Revitt Doncaster AC North 4.50 4.79 4.58 14 14

5 115 Katy Sealy Ipswich Harriers South NJ NJ NJ

6 102 Nicola Gaisford Colchester Harriers South 4.94 NJ 4.94 11 11

7 120 Sophie Wilkins Marshall Milton Keynes AC South5.11 4.95 4.92 7 7

8 106 Amy Hill City of Sheffield AC North 4.78 5.06 5.00 10 10

9 114 Jo Rowland Crawley AC South 1.85 4.86 4.87 12 12

10 108 Emma Lowry Edinburgh AC Scotland NJ NJ 4.52 17 17

11 119 Vicki Wheatland Colchester Harriers South 4.70 4.67 4.83 13 13

12 104 Bella Hailstone Brighton & Hove AC NJ 4.42 4.68 15 15

13 118 Chloe Smith Amber Valley AC 4.48 NJ 4.55 16 16
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Order No NAME CLUB

1 106 Amy Hill City of Sheffield AC North 1 1

2 116 Serita Shone Bournemouth AC South 2 2

3 114 Jo Rowland Crawley AC South 5 5

4 107 Alice Lennox City of Stoke AC Midlands 3 3
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Order No NAME CLUB

1 118 Chloe Smith Amber Valley AC North 14 14

2 117 Sophie Skinner Exeter Harriers South 11 11

3 123 Lisa Revitt Doncaster AC North 18 18

4 101 Meghan Bessley Tamworth AC Midlands 6 6

5 104 Bella Hailstone Brighton & Hove AC South 7 7

6 109 Sarah Moore Eastbourne Rovers South 12 12

7 115 Katy Sealy Ipswich Harriers South 13 13

8 122 Sophie Meakin Rugby & Northampton AC Midlands 16 16

9 103 Caryl Granville Carmarthen Harriers Wales 10 10

10 102 Nicola Gaisford Colchester Harriers South 8 8

11 119 Vicki Wheatland Colchester Harriers South 15 15

12 111 Anna Newton Winchester & District AC 4 4

13 108 Emma Lowry Edinburgh AC 9 9

14 120 Sophie Wilkins Marshall Milton Keynes AC 17 17
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ENGLAND ATHLETICS: HEIGHT CARD - COMBINED EVENTS

Order No NAME CLUB

1 120 Sophie Wilkins Marshall Milton Keynes AC 17

2 108 Emma Lowry Edinburgh AC 7

3 111 Anna Newton Winchester & District AC 10

4 119 Vicki Wheatland Colchester Harriers 7

5 102 Nicola Gaisford Colchester Harriers 2

6 103 Caryl Granville Carmarthen Harriers 7

7 107 Alice Lennox City of Stoke AC 2
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ENGLAND ATHLETICS: HEIGHT CARD - COMBINED EVENTS

Order No NAME CLUB

1 122 Sophie Meakin Rugby & Northampton AC 10

2 115 Katy Sealy Ipswich Harriers 10

3 114 Jo Rowland Crawley AC 4

4 116 Serita Shone Bournemouth AC 4

5 109 Sarah Moore Eastbourne Rovers 14

6 104 Bella Hailstone Brighton & Hove AC 10

7 106 Amy Hill City of Sheffield AC 1

8 101 Meghan Bessley Tamworth AC 4

9 117 Sophie Skinner Exeter Harriers 14

10 123 Lisa Revitt Doncaster AC 14

11 118 Chloe Smith Amber Valley AC 18
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